
Regionscup 1 - Sør - 2021Resultat

Herrer C
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Ragul Ramakrishnan, Husøy og Foynland IF

Flemming Larsen, Drammen BTK

Olav Benham Olsen, Skien BTK

Tore Aasgaard, Drammen BTK

Fabian Andreas Soli Aasland Bakke, Skien BTK

Jan Owe Nystrøm, Verningen BTK

Daniel Hagen-Hansen, Skien BTK

Kyrre Engelstad, Randesund IL - BTG

Luis Betancor, Larvik BTK

Noah Holløkken, Skien BTK

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8

Ragul Ramakrishnan - Flemming Larsen
Ragul Ramakrishnan - Olav Benham Olsen

Flemming Larsen - Tore Aasgaard
Ragul Ramakrishnan - Fabian Andreas Soli Aasland 
Bakke

Flemming Larsen - Jan Owe Nystrøm
Olav Benham Olsen - Daniel Hagen-Hansen
Tore Aasgaard - Kyrre Engelstad
Tore Aasgaard - Luis Betancor

Daniel Hagen-Hansen - Noah Holløkken

-10, 1, 7, 10
-9, 8, 10, 7

6, 5, 8
2, 5, 7
7, 7, 8

11, 4, 5
3, 10, 10
7, 10, -7, -6, 8
-7, 12, 8, -5, 6

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrer D
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Julian Baardseth, Modum BTK

Karl Anker Slettum, Notodden BTK

Hans Dalberg, Eiker BTK

Lars Kyllingstad, Eiker BTK

Steffen Bringsrud, Notodden BTK

Marius Johansen, Drammen BTK

Lionel Tokarz, Drammen BTK

Kyrre Engelstad, Randesund IL - BTG

Final

Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

Julian Baardseth - Karl Anker Slettum

Julian Baardseth - Hans Dalberg
Karl Anker Slettum - Lars Kyllingstad

Julian Baardseth - Steffen Bringsrud
Karl Anker Slettum - Marius Johansen
Hans Dalberg - Lionel Tokarz
Lars Kyllingstad - Kyrre Engelstad

3, 6, 9

5, -4, 6, -9, 6
3, -9, 9, 9

6, 3, 6
13, -3, 8, 5
9, 7, 7
5, 4, 11

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrer E
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Emanuel Amadeus Bratteng, Larvik BTK

Ken Vidar Johansen, Sandefjord TIF-BTG

Gunnar Thorstein, Verningen BTK

Svein Fjellberg, Verningen BTK

Troy Lie, Husøy og Foynland IF

Jakob Sandvik Wisløff, Husøy og Foynland IF

Vencent Martiniussen, Larvik BTK

Sigvald Sondresen, Verningen BTK

Markus Knigge, Drammen BTK

Adrian Hanche-Olsen, Drammen BTK

Morten Werner, Husøy og Foynland IF

Katarina Arntsen, Skien BTK

Leander Skogli Larsen, Skien BTK

Ole Johan Kern, Skien BTK

Henrik Sirnes, Skien BTK

Daniel Høybråten, Drammen BTK

Final

Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/8

1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

1/8

1/8
1/8

Emanuel Amadeus Bratteng - Ken Vidar Johansen

Emanuel Amadeus Bratteng vann på WO mot Gunnar 
Thorstein

Ken Vidar Johansen - Svein Fjellberg
Emanuel Amadeus Bratteng - Troy Lie

Ken Vidar Johansen - Jakob Sandvik Wisløff
Gunnar Thorstein - Vencent Martiniussen
Svein Fjellberg - Sigvald Sondresen

Emanuel Amadeus Bratteng - Markus Knigge
Ken Vidar Johansen - Adrian Hanche-Olsen
Gunnar Thorstein - Morten Werner
Svein Fjellberg - Katarina Arntsen

Troy Lie - Leander Skogli Larsen

Jakob Sandvik Wisløff - Ole Johan Kern
Vencent Martiniussen - Henrik Sirnes

Sigvald Sondresen - Daniel Høybråten

9, 9, 9

-8, -8, 2, 2, 8

5, 4, 1
7, 10, -7, 3

7, 8, 9
-8, 14, 7, -9, 7
7, -10, 4, 6

9, 6, 8
4, 5, 5
11, 4, 5
6, 7, 11

3, -9, 9, 1

9, -3, 9, 5
9, -8, 6, -5, 4

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Gutter 11
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Vencent Martiniussen, Larvik BTK

Gabriel Gunerius Fevang, Husøy og Foynland IF

Ulrik Kaasa, Larvik BTK

Tobias Thalerud, Modum BTK

Marius Grønsten, Larvik BTK

Isak Tvedt Haugen, Larvik BTK

Alexander Thorstein, Verningen BTK

Gustav Tvedt Haugen, Larvik BTK

Ugniuz Uzkuraitis, Sandefjord TIF-BTG

Tanmay Futane, Skien BTK

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8

Vencent Martiniussen - Gabriel Gunerius Fevang
Vencent Martiniussen - Ulrik Kaasa

Gabriel Gunerius Fevang - Tobias Thalerud
Vencent Martiniussen - Marius Grønsten
Gabriel Gunerius Fevang - Isak Tvedt Haugen

Ulrik Kaasa - Alexander Thorstein
Tobias Thalerud - Gustav Tvedt Haugen
Ulrik Kaasa - Ugniuz Uzkuraitis
Tobias Thalerud - Tanmay Futane

3, -4, 9, -8, 9
3, 8, 5

5, 7, -3, 7
-8, 11, -8, 3, 11
3, 2, 1

8, 6, 5
6, 7, -5, 6
1, 1, 2
6, 6, 5

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Gutter 13
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Frans Daniel Andersen, Larvik BTK

Emanuel Amadeus Bratteng, Larvik BTK

Jakob Sandvik Wisløff, Husøy og Foynland IF

Alexander Korsgaard, Lia IL

Gabriel Gunerius Fevang, Husøy og Foynland IF

Erik Wike Ljungblad, Husøy og Foynland IF

Marius Grønsten, Larvik BTK

Vencent Martiniussen, Larvik BTK

Fredrik Johnsen, Skien BTK

Torje Furulund, Skien BTK

Annar Søntvedt, Skien BTK

Emil Siewers Høiland, Husøy og Foynland IF

Nicolai Bratberg, Drammen BTK

Tobias Thalerud, Modum BTK

Leander Skogli Larsen, Skien BTK

Anze Song, Modum BTK

Final

Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/8

1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8
1/8

Frans Daniel Andersen - Emanuel Amadeus Bratteng

Frans Daniel Andersen - Jakob Sandvik Wisløff
Emanuel Amadeus Bratteng - Alexander Korsgaard
Frans Daniel Andersen - Gabriel Gunerius Fevang
Emanuel Amadeus Bratteng - Erik Wike Ljungblad

Jakob Sandvik Wisløff - Marius Grønsten
Alexander Korsgaard - Vencent Martiniussen
Frans Daniel Andersen - Fredrik Johnsen

Emanuel Amadeus Bratteng - Torje Furulund
Jakob Sandvik Wisløff - Annar Søntvedt

Alexander Korsgaard - Emil Siewers Høiland
Gabriel Gunerius Fevang - Nicolai Bratberg

Erik Wike Ljungblad - Tobias Thalerud
Marius Grønsten - Leander Skogli Larsen
Vencent Martiniussen - Anze Song

3, 6, 8

6, 6, -10, 6
-6, 9, 8, 6
4, 7, -13, 4
2, 2, 2

9, 9, 6
2, 2, 7
4, 3, 8

1, 1, 7
4, 6, 2

4, 0, 4
9, 8, 10

3, 3, 8
9, 7, 8
3, 9, 1

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 2
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Gutter 15
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Noah Holløkken, Skien BTK

Frans Daniel Andersen, Larvik BTK

Emanuel Amadeus Bratteng, Larvik BTK

Jakob Sandvik Wisløff, Husøy og Foynland IF

Alexander Korsgaard, Lia IL

Fabian Andreas Soli Aasland Bakke, Skien BTK

Filip Wike Ljungblad, Husøy og Foynland IF

Philip Gausdal Larsen, Larvik BTK

Erik Wike Ljungblad, Husøy og Foynland IF

Ole Johan Kern, Skien BTK

Oscar Andreas Fløisand-Poleszynski, Husøy og 

Foynland IF

Leander Skogli Larsen, Skien BTK

Jonas Roe, Larvik BTK

Adrian Hanche-Olsen, Drammen BTK

Didrik Follaug Aas, Skien BTK

Torje Furulund, Skien BTK

Final
Semi

Semi

1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8
1/8

1/8

1/8
1/8

Noah Holløkken - Frans Daniel Andersen
Noah Holløkken - Emanuel Amadeus Bratteng

Frans Daniel Andersen - Jakob Sandvik Wisløff

Noah Holløkken - Alexander Korsgaard
Frans Daniel Andersen - Fabian Andreas Soli Aasland 

Bakke
Emanuel Amadeus Bratteng - Filip Wike Ljungblad
Jakob Sandvik Wisløff - Philip Gausdal Larsen
Noah Holløkken - Erik Wike Ljungblad

Frans Daniel Andersen - Ole Johan Kern
Emanuel Amadeus Bratteng vann på WO mot Oscar 
Andreas Fløisand-Poleszynski

Jakob Sandvik Wisløff - Leander Skogli Larsen

Alexander Korsgaard - Jonas Roe
Fabian Andreas Soli Aasland Bakke - Adrian Hanche-
Olsen

Filip Wike Ljungblad - Didrik Follaug Aas
Philip Gausdal Larsen - Torje Furulund

4, 5, -7, 6
3, 9, -8, 8

4, 4, 8

4, -9, 5, 13
4, 5, 6

8, 6, 5
0, 5, 3
2, 3, 0
11, 8, 8

1, -8, 1, 6
2, 0, 3

9, 6, 4

-10, 9, -5, 8, 9
6, 3, 2

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrer Junior
1

2

3

3

Loyd Lie, Husøy og Foynland IF

Daniel Hagen-Hansen, Skien BTK

Olai Grong Hagesæter, Husøy og Foynland IF

Daniel Høybråten, Drammen BTK

Final
Semi

Semi

Loyd Lie - Daniel Hagen-Hansen
Loyd Lie - Olai Grong Hagesæter

Daniel Hagen-Hansen - Daniel Høybråten

-13, 9, 3, 6
8, -8, -9, 7, 8

8, 7, 10

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrer Åpen
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Olav Benham Olsen, Skien BTK

Flemming Larsen, Drammen BTK

Frank Martiniussen, Larvik BTK

Magne Turøy, Larvik BTK

Ragul Ramakrishnan, Husøy og Foynland IF

Luis Betancor, Larvik BTK

Olai Grong Hagesæter, Husøy og Foynland IF

Loyd Lie, Husøy og Foynland IF

Khosro Hamedbarghi, Husøy og Foynland IF

Fabian Andreas Soli Aasland Bakke, Skien BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

Olav Benham Olsen - Flemming Larsen

Olav Benham Olsen - Frank Martiniussen

Flemming Larsen - Magne Turøy

Olav Benham Olsen - Ragul Ramakrishnan

Flemming Larsen - Luis Betancor

Frank Martiniussen - Olai Grong Hagesæter

Magne Turøy - Loyd Lie

Olav Benham Olsen - Khosro Hamedbarghi

Loyd Lie - Fabian Andreas Soli Aasland Bakke

9, 6, 9

9, 9, 9

7, 11, -6, 8

6, 5, 9

3, 5, 7

9, 7, -9, -9, 8

3, 5, 7

12, 6, 9

-8, 6, 9, 10

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 2


